Individual Best Times (Masters)

Ali Skirvin - (30661) - Stratford Sharks SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

1:25.92
1:26.12
1:27.11
1:27.22
1:27.23
1:28.15
1:28.27
1:28.90
1:29.24
1:29.29
1:29.49
1:29.90
1:30.09
1:30.14
1:30.59
1:30.81
1:31.07
1:31.15
1:31.39
1:31.58
1:31.69
1:31.97
1:32.59
1:33.05
1:35.25

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

1:31.69
1:30.14
1:31.97
1:29.90
1:29.49
1:33.05
1:28.15
1:31.58
1:31.39
1:31.15
1:30.81
1:28.90
1:27.22
1:29.29
1:29.24
1:25.92
1:27.11

1:27.23
Copyright 2024

382
379
366
365

354
352
345
341
340
338
333
331
331
326
323
321
320
317
315
314
311

301
280

314
331
311
333
338
301
354
315
317
320
323
345
365
340
341
382
366
365
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Swim
Date
23/10/15
02/11/02
15/05/15
14/05/17
19/04/15
25/10/19
20/10/01
28/10/17
01/10/16
26/11/16
30/10/21
29/10/22
28/04/02
27/10/23
25/10/14
22/04/18
26/10/13
26/05/18
26/10/18
31/03/19
30/03/24
30/09/23
28/03/14
10/06/21
28/09/12

Swim
Date
30/03/24
27/10/23
30/09/23
29/10/22
30/10/21
10/06/21
25/10/19
31/03/19
26/10/18
26/05/18
22/04/18
28/10/17
14/05/17
26/11/16
01/10/16
23/10/15
15/05/15
19/04/15

Meet

ASA National Masters 2015

ASA National Masters SC Champs

Midland Masters 2015

Midland Masters Meet 2017

Gloucester Masters Open Meet

Swim England National Masters

ASA National Masters SC Champs

Swim England Masters National Championships
Midland Masters Open Meet

12th Etwall Masters Open Meet

Swim England National Masters Champs 2021

Swim England Masters National Championships 2022

Midland District Masters Champ

Swim England Masters National Championships 2023

ASA Masters Short Course Meet 2014
Gloucester Masters 2018

BG ASA Masters Meet 2013

Midland Masters 2018

Swim England Masters Meet 2018

Gloucester Masters 2019

SE West Midlands Masters Championships 2024
West Midlands SC Masters Championships 2023
2014 Midland Masters Open Meet

Stratford Sharks

Midland Masters Open Meet

Meet

SE West Midlands Masters Championships 2024

Swim England Masters National Championships 2023

West Midlands SC Masters Championships 2023

Swim England Masters National Championships 2022

Swim England National Masters Champs 2021
Stratford Sharks

Swim England National Masters

Gloucester Masters 2019

Swim England Masters Meet 2018

Midland Masters 2018

Gloucester Masters 2018

Swim England Masters National Championships
Midland Masters Meet 2017

12th Etwall Masters Open Meet

Midland Masters Open Meet

ASA National Masters 2015

Midland Masters 2015

Gloucester Masters Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Leamington Spa
Nuneaton
Gloucester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leamington
Alfreton
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leamington Spa
Sheffield
Sheffield
Gloucester
Sheffield

Rugby

Sheffield
Gloucester
Coventry
Coventry
Leamington Spa
Shipston

Leamington

Venue

Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Shipston
Sheffield
Gloucester
Sheffield
Rugby
Gloucester
Sheffield
Nuneaton
Alfreton
Leamington
Sheffield
Leamington Spa

Gloucester

Licence

MAS570
ASA030
MAS533
MAS679
MAS526
MAS882
ASA020
MAS718
MAS635
MAS649
MAS924
MAS992
MIDO14
MAS1090
MAS494
MAS753
MAS388
MAS763
MAS801
MAS834
MAS1139
MAS1084
MAS448
LEX1741

MAS365

Licence

MAS1139
MAS1090
MAS1084
MAS992
MAS924
LEX1741
MAS882
MAS834
MAS801
MAS763
MAS753
MAS718
MAS679
MAS649
MAS635
MAS570
MAS533
MAS526
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1:30.59 326 H 25/10/14  ASA Masters Short Course Meet 2014 Sheffield MAS494 0
1:32.59 305 28/03/14 2014 Midland Masters Open Meet Leamington Spa MAS448 0
1:31.07 321 26/10/13  BG ASA Masters Meet 2013 Sheffield MAS388 0
1:35.25 280 28/09/12 Midland Masters Open Meet Leamington MAS365 0
1:26.12 379 H 02/11/02  ASA National Masters SC Champs Sheffield ASA030 0
1:30.09 331 H 28/04/02 Midland District Masters Champ Leamington Spa MIDO14 0
1:28.27 352 H 20/10/01 ASA National Masters SC Champs Sheffield ASA020 0
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